\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Mini Femeni Grup: 09

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
39675: NOU BASQUET OLESA NEGRE - CLUB NATACIO TERRASSA B 36-17
39676: QBASKET SANT CUGAT - BASQUET MOLINS 31-50

ESPORT BASE DEL PAPIOL

21-12-2024 11:00
22-12-2024 10:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

NOU BASQUET OLESA NEGRE
BASQUET MOLINS

QBASKET SANT CUGAT
ESPORT BASE DEL PAPIOL
CLUB NATACIO TERRASSA B
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410 284
380 282
377 345
360 334
184 466
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